(Platform Shaker)
iShak US15
PERFECTION
GUARANTEED
(Platform Shaker)
iShak US15
Your ideal platform shaker should incorporate high performance, long durability and user-
friendliness to make your work in the laboratory easier. But, most manufacturers care more for

Program Looping Yes
Dimensions (W x D x H) 825 x 645 x 165 mm
Ordering Information
iShak US 15
Product Name Cat # Details
US 15 SH02-1000 Platform Shaker with 30 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-1010 Platform Shaker with 30 mm linear motion
US 15 SH02-2000 Platform Shaker with 40 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-2010 Platform Shaker with 40 mm linear motion
US 15 SH02-3000 Platform Shaker with 50 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-3010 Platform Shaker with 50 mm linear motion
US 15 SH02-4000 Platform Shaker with 60 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-4010 Platform Shaker with 60 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-5000 Platform Shaker with 70 mm orbital motion
US 15 SH02-5010 Platform Shaker with 70 mm linear motion
US 15 SH02-UA15 Universal base with adjustable bars
Product Name Cat # Details
Base Plate for Plastic clamp SH02-PPC Base plate with 24 plastic clamps
Accessories
Set of 9 x 250 ml Plastic clamp SH02-PS-250 -
Set of 9 x 500 ml Plastic clamp SH02-PS-500 -
Plastic clamp for 250 ml SH02-SPC-1 1 Plastic clamp - 250 ml
Plastic clamp for 500 ml BPC-1 1 Plastic clamp - 500 ml
Base plate for SS clamps 250 ml SH02-SSP-250 Plate for SS clamp for 250 ml and smaller
Set of 24 x 250 ml SS clamp SH02-SS-250 -
Set of 24 x 150 ml SS clamp SH02-SS-150 -
Set of 24 x 100 ml SS clamp SH02-SS-100 -
Stainless steel clamp for 100 ml flask SH02-SC-100 Single clamp to hold 100 ml flask
Stainless steel clamp for 150 ml flask SH02-SC-150 Single clamp to hold 150 ml flask
Stainless steel clamp for 250 ml flask SH02-SC-250 Single clamp to hold 250 ml flask
Plate for SS clamps 500 ml SH02-SSP-500 Plate for SS clamp for 500 ml and higher
Set of 24 x 500 ml SS clamp SH02-SS-500 -
Set of 8 x 1000 ml SS clamp SH02-SS-1000 -
Stainless steel clamp for 500 ml flask SH02-SC-500 Single clamp to hold 500 ml flask
Stainless steel clamp for 1000 ml flask SH02-SC-1000 Single clamp to hold 1000 ml flask
N
eu
at
io